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A028  1 VITARELLI                 MICAELA           11/07/1964 TV 169 2011 0         TVIC84900L TV 0 0 Q

A028  2 STELLA                    LISA              18/03/1970 TV 106 2011 0         TVPM02000G TV 0 0 Q

A028  3 TIANO                     SILVIA            24/08/1971 ME 102,5 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A028  4 GASPARETTO                PAOLA             30/05/1975 TV 92 2011 0         TVSD01000A TV 0 0 Q

A028  5 FOLTRAN                   GIUSEPPE          04/02/1948 TV 87 2011 0         TVMM075006 TV 0 0 Q

A028  6 COLLA                     SARA              05/10/1964 TV 83 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  7 INGARGIOLA                ROSSELLA          30/03/1959 VE 75,5 2011 0         TVIC868002 TV 0 0 Q

A028  8 GREATTI                   FRANCESCA         11/01/1979 PN 73 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A028  9 ANNIBALE                  CHIARA            07/06/1963 TV 72 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  10 GALFANO                   FRANCESCA MARCELLA 28/04/1977 TP 71,5 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A028  11 DI STEFANO                ANTONELLA FRANCESC 25/02/1970 TV 70,5 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A028  12 DE MARCH                  STEFANIA          11/02/1971 TV 70 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  13 ZANIN                     MARIA SABRINA     08/09/1968 RO 69 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  14 BELLOTTO                  GIANNI            08/09/1971 TV 68 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A028  15 COMBATTI                  DOMENICO          18/10/1962 EE 65 2011 0         TVIS017009 TV 0 0 Q

A028  16 COLONNA                   CLODOMIRO         09/04/1971 CB 61,5 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  17 BRUZZOLO                  LUCIA             31/12/1957 TV 56,5 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  18 VIVIAN                    PAOLA             07/07/1965 VE 55 2011 0         TVMM053009 TV 0 0 Q

A028  19 BATTISTEL                 LISA              03/03/1983 TV 55 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A028  20 PEZZUTTO                  ELISA             16/01/1979 TV 54 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  21 MOMETTI                   MADDALENA         26/02/1981 VE 53,5 2011 0         TVIC861007 TV 0 0 Q

A028  22 TUBIA                     ANTONELLA         13/08/1976 TV 53 2011 0         TVIC83500P TV 0 0 Q

A028  23 ZAMBONI                   MAURIZIO          14/10/1950 TV 50 2011 0         TVIC86000B TV 0 0 Q

A028  24 BERALDO                   VERONICA          01/10/1971 TV 44 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A028  25 RIZZARDO                  ELENA             11/09/1979 TV 42,5 2011 0         TVSD01000A TV 0 0 Q

A028  26 DA ROS                    ELENA             31/01/1982 TV 42,5 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  27 PARISI                    IVANA MARIA       26/06/1977 CT 39 2011 0         TVIC82600X TV 0 0 Q

A028  28 BORRUSO                   ANNA              22/06/1978 PA 38 2011 0         TVIC832007 TV 0 0 Q

A028  29 BUOSI                     SILVIA            03/06/1977 TV 37 2011 0         TVIC85800B TV 0 0 Q

A028  30 PALMERI                   FLORIANA          05/08/1979 PA 37 2011 0         TVIS00300B TV 0 0 Q

A028  31 ANGELI                    FABIO             11/04/1962 TV 35 2011 0         TVTF02000L TV 0 0 Q

A028  32 FELLET                    SANDRA            23/07/1976 TV 35 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  33 ZUCCON                    LARA              20/07/1969 TV 35 2011 0         TVIC853008 TV 0 0 Q

A028  34 RONCHI                    MICHELA           28/10/1963 TV 34,5 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  35 DONADI                    MONICA            10/11/1971 TV 34 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  36 SMIDERLE                  MARGHERITA        14/12/1974 VI 33 2011 0         TVIC833003 TV 0 0 Q

A028  37 BATTISTA                  ANNA MARIA        30/07/1986 BA 33 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  38 PICCOLO                   LUCA              04/05/1979 TV 33 2011 0         TVTD01000Q TV 0 0 Q

A028  39 BOT                       LAURA             19/01/1976 TV 33 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  40 LOCATELLI                 ELISABETTA        04/10/1964 TV 31,5 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A028  41 GASPARINI                 CHIARA            10/12/1982 VE 31 2011 0         TVMM062004 TV 0 0 Q

A028  42 ROSOLINO                  RITA              07/03/1962 PA 29,5 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  43 IMBRIANI                  PRISCILLA         08/12/1981 BR 29,5 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  44 BARBERA                   SEBASTIAN  DARIO  05/08/1984 AG 29 2011 0         TVIS017009 TV 0 0 Q

A028  45 CARNIEL                   ILENIA            16/08/1976 TV 28 2011 0         TVTD09000L TV 0 0 Q

A028  46 FABRIS                    LUISA             10/11/1974 TV 28 2011 0         TVIC838006 TV 0 0 Q

A028  47 MANCUSO                   MICHELA           12/06/1970 TV 28 2011 0         TVIC874009 TV 0 0 Q

A028  48 POLI                      COSTANZA          01/09/1984 TV 27,5 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A028  49 PILLON                    EMANUELE          21/09/1980 TV 27,5 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A028  50 TOTI                      MANUEL            16/10/1971 GE 27,5 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A028  51 PAVAN                     NADIA             25/03/1964 TV 27 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  52 MARINO                    AGNESE            22/07/1980 NA 27 2011 0         TVPS04000Q TV 0 0 Q

A028  53 GOBBO                     MARGHERITA        14/08/1986 TV 27 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A028  54 NARDI                     DIEGO             03/11/1977 TV 27 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A028  55 SCOMPARIN                 GIANNI            22/07/1970 TV 26,5 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  56 SORCINELLI                FRANCESCA         30/12/1971 TV 26 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A028  57 BARCATI                   SIMONA            14/10/1969 TV 26 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A028  58 PAVAN                     MARIO             05/04/1986 TV 25,5 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A028  59 BISON                     SARA              06/02/1972 VE 25 2011 0         TVIC85800B TV 0 0 Q

A028  60 FONTANA                   ALESSANDRA        27/07/1981 VE 25 2011 0         TVTF010002 TV 0 0 Q

A028  61 BRUZZO                    LUISA             15/12/1969 MI 25 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A028  62 MEROTTO                   ROSETTA           17/07/1968 VE 24 2011 0         TVPS04000Q TV 0 0 Q

A028  63 TROVATO                   KATIA             21/10/1981 ME 24 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A028  64 DANIELE                   STEFANIA          13/03/1973 LT 23 2011 0         TVTF010002 TV 0 0 Q

A030  1 BALZANO                   VINCENZO          09/02/1974 SA 127 2011 0         TVRH01003R TV 0 0 Q

A030  2 BARBAROTTO                LISA              05/07/1974 TV 118 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A030  3 ALBERGHETTI               ROBERTA           01/02/1974 TV 104 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A030  4 MARCHESE                  ANGELA MARIA      02/03/1974 CT 82 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A030  5 PENTELLA                  GIUSEPPE          29/05/1971 NA 56 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q
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A030  6 BOTTONI                   SIMONA            12/07/1977 FR 38 2011 0         TVPC01000R TV 0 0 Q

A030  7 GIOVANNELLI               BRUNELLA          22/01/1967 TR 37 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A030  8 BRAGATO                   DIEGO             02/03/1986 TV 33 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A030  9 BOTTER                    WILLIAM           21/02/1973 TV 33 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A030  10 FRESCHI                   CRISTINA          06/09/1967 TV 32,5 2011 0         TVRH01003R TV 0 0 Q

A030  11 PECORARO                  LUIGI             16/02/1985 TA 29,5 2011 0         TVTF010002 TV 0 0 Q

A030  12 IOVANE                    MARIALUISA        09/01/1977 NA 29 2011 0         TVIS01600D TV 0 0 Q

A030  13 DALL'ARMELLINA            SIMONE            11/10/1984 TV 28 2011 0         TVIC83700A TV 0 0 Q

A030  14 ZACCARIA                  GERARDO           10/12/1977 SA 27,5 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A030  15 GRIGOLETTO                YLENIA            27/03/1984 TV 27 2011 0         TVIS004007 TV 0 0 Q

A030  16 SPACCAMONTI               LUIGI             19/05/1978 NA 25 2011 0         TVIC82600X TV 0 0 Q

A030  17 FURLAN                    GIULIA            11/04/1983 TV 20 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A030  18 ANSELMO                   MICHELE           03/06/1981 RC 19,5 2011 0         TVTF02000L TV 0 0 Q

A032  1 SALAMON                   LUIGI             21/02/1968 TV 122,5 2011 0         TVIC84300N TV 0 0 Q

A032  2 ROCCO                     ADOLFOALBERTO     11/08/1982 TV 101 2011 0                   TV 0 0 Q

A032  3 SCANDIAN                  STEFANIA          22/12/1969 TV 75,5 2011 0         TVIC86000B TV 0 0 Q

A032  4 DI CARLO                  TANIA             27/11/1973 TV 57,87 2011 0         TVIC86900T TV 0 0 Q

A032  5 VETTORI                   LAURA             21/03/1978 TV 47,5 2011 0         TVPM02000G TV 0 0 Q

A032  6 DARIN                     LUISA             22/04/1967 TV 43 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A032  7 VENDRAMIN                 NICOLA            01/10/1977 TV 41,5 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A032  8 VIANELLO                  SABRINA           13/02/1972 TV 41 2011 0         TVPM02000G TV 0 0 Q

A032  9 SCALCIONE                 ORIANA            04/05/1979 CS 40 2011 0         TVPM02000G TV 0 0 Q

A032  10 FURLAN                    VANIA             14/02/1971 EE 39,5 2011 0         TVIC84900L TV 0 0 Q

A032  11 URBANO                    VALENTINA PAMELA  08/08/1980 BR 33 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A032  12 BERALDO                   GIULIA            17/07/1983 TV 29,5 2011 0         TVIC82600X TV 0 0 Q

A032  13 LOVATO                    FRANCESCO         29/09/1985 PN 29 2011 0         TVPC02000B TV 0 0 Q

A032  14 BATTISTELLO               CECILIA           18/11/1987 BG 28,5 2011 0         TVPC02000B TV 0 0 Q

A032  15 GRESPI                    DAVIDE            15/12/1958 VE 25,5 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A032  16 ZANETTE                   OMAR              16/11/1976 TV 25,5 2011 0         TVIC86000B TV 0 0 Q

A032  17 CARRER                    BARBARA           03/04/1985 TV 24 2011 0         TVIC838006 TV 0 0 Q

A032  18 LEONE                     GIOVANNI          19/10/1974 LE 23,5 2011 0         TVPC02000B TV 0 0 Q

A032  19 DURANTE                   ANNA              14/03/1984 TV 23,5 2011 0         TVMM091004 TV 0 0 Q

A032  20 ELEONORI                  ANTONELLA         20/12/1965 TV 23 2011 0         TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 Q

A032  21 MENEGALDO                 ELENA             14/09/1983 TV 21 2011 0         TVIC85800B TV 0 0 Q

A032  22 TREVISI                   STEFANO           16/09/1973 TV 21 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A032  23 BONADDIO                  PIERO             28/12/1981 CZ 19 2011 0         TVIC84400D TV 0 0 Q

A032  24 FONTANA                   LUCIO             05/04/1974 NA 18 2011 0         TVIC874009 TV 0 0 Q

A032  25 LO RUSSO                  EMMANUELE         21/07/1989 FG 15,5 2011 0         TVIC83400V TV 0 0 Q

A032  26 DI PRISCO                 SOFIA             02/04/1970 NA 15 2011 0         TVMM109004 TV 0 0 Q

A032  27 CHIARELLO                 ANTONIO           09/07/1976 PA 12,5 2011 0         TVIC86900T TV 0 0 Q

A033  1 FOLTRAN                   GIUSEPPE          04/02/1948 TV 151 2011 0         TVMM075006 TV 0 0 Q

A033  2 INGARGIOLA                ROSSELLA          30/03/1959 VE 119,5 2011 0         TVIC868002 TV 0 0 Q

A033  3 ZAMBONI                   MAURIZIO          14/10/1950 TV 111 2011 0         TVIC86000B TV 0 0 Q

A033  4 GALFANO                   FRANCESCA MARCELLA 28/04/1977 TP 107,5 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A033  5 BELLOTTO                  GIANNI            08/09/1971 TV 107 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A033  6 DE MARCH                  STEFANIA          11/02/1971 TV 106 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A033  7 COLLA                     SARA              05/10/1964 TV 93 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A033  8 PELLEGRINO                ROSA LIA STEFANIA 02/08/1979 TV 88,5 2011 0         TVRH00702X TV 0 0 Q

A033  9 BERDUSCO                  FLAVIO            19/06/1954 TV 86 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A033  10 BRUZZOLO                  LUCIA             31/12/1957 TV 80,5 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A033  11 TUBIA                     ANTONELLA         13/08/1976 TV 77 2011 0         TVIC83500P TV 0 0 Q

A033  12 COMBATTI                  DOMENICO          18/10/1962 EE 75 2011 0         TVIS017009 TV 0 0 Q

A033  13 PEZZUTTO                  ELISA             16/01/1979 TV 69 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A033  14 CILLA                     MICHELE           15/04/1963 PZ 60 2011 0         TVIC83600E TV 0 0 Q

A033  15 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          30/09/1979 TP 59 2011 0         TVIS00800E TV 0 0 Q

A033  16 PRADAL                    ROSANNA           02/11/1963 TV 57,5 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A033  17 DALLA TORRE               GIOVANNI          27/11/1980 TV 47,5 2011 0         TVIS00600V TV 0 0 Q

A033  18 FELLET                    SANDRA            23/07/1976 TV 44 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A033  19 ANGELI                    FABIO             11/04/1962 TV 42 2011 0         TVTF02000L TV 0 0 Q

A033  20 DONADI                    MONICA            10/11/1971 TV 40 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A033  21 LOCATELLI                 ELISABETTA        04/10/1964 TV 37,5 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A033  22 BONANNO                   ANNA              03/06/1978 ME 36 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A033  23 BERALDO                   VERONICA          01/10/1971 TV 35 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A033  24 SMIDERLE                  MARGHERITA        14/12/1974 VI 33 2011 0         TVIC833003 TV 0 0 Q

A033  25 PICCOLO                   LUCA              04/05/1979 TV 33 2011 0         TVTD01000Q TV 0 0 Q

A033  26 ZUCCON                    LARA              20/07/1969 TV 31 2011 0         TVIC853008 TV 0 0 Q

A033  27 MONTAGNER                 FRANCESCA         12/10/1986 TV 29 2011 0         TVIS01600D TV 0 0 Q

A033  28 ONGARO                    CHIARA            12/10/1984 TV 29 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A033  29 DURANTE                   MARTA             12/12/1981 TV 28 2011 0         TVMM075006 TV 0 0 Q

A033  30 NARDI                     DIEGO             03/11/1977 TV 28 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A033  31 CARNIEL                   ILENIA            16/08/1976 TV 28 2011 0         TVTD09000L TV 0 0 Q

A033  32 MANCUSO                   MICHELA           12/06/1970 TV 28 2011 0         TVIC874009 TV 0 0 Q

A033  33 POLI                      COSTANZA          01/09/1984 TV 27,5 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A033  34 PILLON                    EMANUELE          21/09/1980 TV 27,5 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A033  35 ZAIA                      DILETTA           01/09/1979 PN 27,5 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q



A033  36 MARINO                    AGNESE            22/07/1980 NA 27 2011 0         TVPS04000Q TV 0 0 Q

A033  37 GOBBO                     MARGHERITA        14/08/1986 TV 27 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A033  38 LAVILLA                   ANGELO            21/08/1981 FG 26,5 2011 0         TVIS00800E TV 0 0 Q

A033  39 FAVA                      MASSIMILANO       07/06/1980 TO 26,5 2011 0         TVTF04000T TV 0 0 Q

A033  40 SORCINELLI                FRANCESCA         30/12/1971 TV 26 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A033  41 BARCATI                   SIMONA            14/10/1969 TV 26 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A033  42 MARCUZZO                  PATRICK           23/12/1976 TV 25,5 2011 0         TVIS00800E TV 0 0 Q

A033  43 PAVAN                     MARIO             05/04/1986 TV 25,5 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A033  44 MEROTTO                   ROSETTA           17/07/1968 VE 25 2011 0         TVPS04000Q TV 0 0 Q

A033  45 FONTANA                   ALESSANDRA        27/07/1981 VE 25 2011 0         TVTF010002 TV 0 0 Q

A033  46 BRUZZO                    LUISA             15/12/1969 MI 25 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A033  47 CIMITAN                   MARCO             01/10/1958 TV 24,5 2011 0         TVMM109004 TV 0 0 Q

A033  48 PINTI                     CARLA             17/04/1973 CH 24 2011 0         TVIS018005 TV 0 0 Q

A033  49 CANCIAN                   GIANLUIGI         11/05/1976 TV 23,5 2011 0         TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 Q

A033  50 CORRADINI                 FRANCESCO         06/11/1986 TV 23 2011 0         TVIS01600D TV 0 0 Q

A033  51 DANIELE                   STEFANIA          13/03/1973 LT 23 2011 0         TVTF010002 TV 0 0 Q

A033  52 RUBERT                    LORENZO           01/07/1975 TV 22,5 2011 0         TVIS00900A TV 0 0 Q

A033  53 CESANA                    GIOVANNI          05/07/1968 TV 22 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A043  1 AMADIO                    CHIARA            27/07/1964 TV 150 2011 0         TVIC83700A TV 0 0 Q

A043  2 SCANDIAN                  STEFANIA          22/12/1969 TV 124,5 2011 0         TVIC86000B TV 0 0 Q

A043  3 CANDIANI                  CARLOTTA          22/10/1968 TV 121 2011 0         TVIS021001 TV 0 0 Q

A043  4 NESO                      STEFANIA          28/02/1970 TV 114 2011 0         TVIC85800B TV 0 0 Q

A043  5 SARACENI                  ANGELA            13/06/1970 CS 110 2011 0         TVIC82800G TV 0 0 Q

A043  6 UVA                       MONICA            24/08/1968 TV 107,5 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A043  7 BRUNELLO                  FRANCESCA         03/08/1979 TV 98 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A043  8 GALEANI                   ELIANA            20/05/1977 ME 96 2011 0         TVTF010002 TV 0 0 Q

A043  9 PILLON                    MARA              09/07/1964 TV 95 2011 0         TVTF04000T TV 0 0 Q

A043  10 SONEGO                    ALBERTO           30/05/1971 TV 95 2011 0         TVIC838006 TV 0 0 Q

A043  11 MOMESSO                   SERGIO            27/03/1967 TV 93 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A043  12 MARTINAZZO                ALESSIA           11/09/1978 TV 93 2011 0         TVIC83700A TV 0 0 Q

A043  13 NESPOLO                   ANTONELLA         03/07/1971 TV 92,5 2011 0         TVIC832007 TV 0 0 Q

A043  14 MICHIELETTO               SIRO              22/06/1970 TV 92 2011 0         TVIC83700A TV 0 0 Q

A043  15 SCHIOPPALALBA             RAFFAELLA         23/11/1973 TV 87 2011 0         TVIC838006 TV 0 0 Q

A043  16 MORO                      MICAELA           26/08/1974 TV 83 2011 0         TVIC85600Q TV 0 0 Q

A043  17 SACCO                     RITA              17/08/1976 AG 82 2011 0         TVIS00800E TV 0 0 Q

A043  18 FURLAN                    ANTONELLA         22/07/1968 TV 81 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A043  19 CARRER                    SILVIA            17/06/1977 TV 80 2011 0         TVIC83600E TV 0 0 Q

A043  20 PREVEDELLO                ELENA             05/05/1972 TV 79 2011 0         TVIS00600V TV 0 0 Q

A043  21 VASCELLARI                TEODORA           01/06/1972 TV 74 2011 0         TVIC86000B TV 0 0 Q

A043  22 DA ROS                    LUCA              21/06/1977 TV 73 2011 0         TVMM062004 TV 0 0 Q

A043  23 ROTTIN                    CHIARA            24/02/1973 TV 72 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A043  24 SCALONE                   PANTALEO          13/04/1957 SA 70 2011 0         TVRI040001 TV 0 0 Q

A043  25 SCHIAVON                  SILVIA            10/12/1974 TV 69 2011 0         TVPC01000R TV 0 0 Q

A043  26 GIONCO                    ANNA              31/03/1966 TV 68,5 2011 0         TVIC874009 TV 0 0 Q

A043  27 GALLO                     RITA              09/06/1977 SA 67 2011 0         TVPC01000R TV 0 0 Q

A043  28 ARMANO                    VINCENZA          06/05/1977 PA 63,5 2011 0         TVPC01000R TV 0 0 Q

A043  29 GALLO                     LEANDRA           18/10/1979 RG 61 2011 0         TVPC02000B TV 0 0 Q

A043  30 CAL                       SILVIA            31/12/1978 TV 60 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A043  31 BONETTI                   MARIA CONCETTA    17/04/1977 CE 59,5 2011 0         TVIC86000B TV 0 0 Q

A043  32 SALZANO                   MARIA NEVE        16/03/1981 NA 57 2011 0         TVTD09000L TV 0 0 Q

A043  33 VENDRAMIN                 NICOLA            01/10/1977 TV 56,5 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A043  34 DE NARDI                  FEDERICO          24/05/1967 TV 54 2011 0         TVIC86000B TV 0 0 Q

A043  35 MARZIO                    SERENA            17/06/1982 AV 54 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A043  36 CARDULLO                  CRISTINA          26/03/1974 GE 53 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A043  37 RONCA                     LAURA             09/04/1981 TV 52 2011 0         TVTF04000T TV 0 0 Q

A043  38 PAVAN                     CATERINA          01/01/1965 TV 51 2011 0         TVIC868002 TV 0 0 Q

A043  39 ANTONELLO                 NICOLETTA         27/09/1974 TV 51 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A043  40 CAMPANER                  MARA              03/08/1980 TV 50,5 2011 0         TVIC86000B TV 0 0 Q

A043  41 BERTOLDI                  GIULIA            07/04/1970 VE 49,5 2011 0         TVRI040001 TV 0 0 Q

A043  42 BOTTOSSO                  BARBARA           22/07/1973 TV 49 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A043  43 CILLO                     ROSSANA           11/03/1977 PD 49 2011 0         TVIC83700A TV 0 0 Q

A043  44 POL                       MAURA             16/03/1968 TV 49 2011 0         TVTF010002 TV 0 0 Q

A043  45 LUCHERONI                 MONICA            02/01/1965 TV 48 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A043  46 COLAIZZI                  MARIA IGEA        28/05/1981 CH 48 2011 0         TVPC01000R TV 0 0 Q

A043  47 BENIGNO                   PIETRA            15/08/1971 TP 45 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A043  48 PISAN                     ALESSANDRA        16/08/1978 TV 39,5 2011 0         TVIC874009 TV 0 0 Q

A043  49 BIASOTTO                  LARA              03/11/1968 TV 39 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A043  50 PARAVISI                  RICCARDO          23/02/1979 BG 39 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A043  51 SPRICIGO                  FEDERICA          11/10/1984 TV 37,5 2011 0         TVTF04000T TV 0 0 Q

A043  52 ROMAN                     GIOVANNI          03/11/1967 TV 36 2011 0         TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q

A043  53 BERALDO                   GIULIA            17/07/1983 TV 36 2011 0         TVIC82600X TV 0 0 Q

A043  54 LORENZI                   CRISTIANO         03/12/1982 TV 33 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A043  55 ASILIO                    ELENA             11/10/1986 TV 33 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A043  56 VALENTINI                 FRANCESCA         07/07/1983 TV 33 2011 0         TVIS00900A TV 0 0 Q

A043  57 ANGIOI                    ANNA MARIA        14/02/1966 NU 32 2011 0         TVIC81400N TV 0 0 Q



A043  58 DI NOIA                   LUIGI             15/11/1975 TV 31 2011 0         TVIC83700A TV 0 0 Q

A043  59 VICINO                    SIMONA            05/06/1970 TV 28 2011 0         TVIC838006 TV 0 0 Q

A043  60 CARELLA                   VINCENZO          24/06/1976 NA 28 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A043  61 LELII                     FRANCESCO         19/10/1973 PE 27 2011 0         TVRH00702X TV 0 0 Q

A043  62 MENEGALDO                 LAURA             25/01/1969 TV 26,5 2011 0         TVRH01003R TV 0 0 Q

A043  63 CESARO                    DAVIDE            09/12/1983 SA 25,5 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A043  64 RENDA                     DANIELA           05/08/1979 PA 20 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A059  1 SOSTIZZO                  ISMAELE           26/03/1976 VI 117 2011 0         TVIC85600Q TV 0 0 Q

A059  2 PEROSA                    MANUELA           25/11/1976 TV 104,5 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A059  3 ROLANDO                   ANNA              07/05/1970 NA 99,5 2011 0         TVIS01600D TV 0 0 Q

A059  4 ANDOLFATO                 ANNA              27/09/1974 TV 93,5 2011 0         TVMM06000C TV 0 0 Q

A059  5 FERRARI                   JESSICA           04/11/1974 VE 92 2011 0         TVIC82600X TV 0 0 Q

A059  6 PETRELLI                  DIEGO             26/04/1979 LE 90 2011 0         TVIS00800E TV 0 0 Q

A059  7 BILE                      MARIA PIA         04/09/1954 NA 89 2011 0         TVIC85600Q TV 0 0 Q

A059  8 FERRINI                   ANDREA            13/08/1979 FR 87,5 2011 0         TVIC84900L TV 0 0 Q

A059  9 GRECO                     LORENZO           05/10/1980 TV 84 2011 0         TVIC83100B TV 0 0 Q

A059  10 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          30/09/1979 TP 83 2011 0         TVIS00800E TV 0 0 Q

A059  11 GUARINO                   ALESSANDRA        25/12/1971 FG 82 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A059  12 DE NICOLO                 TERESA MARIA      10/08/1979 BA 81,5 2011 0         TVIC86000B TV 0 0 Q

A059  13 COSTA                     MARIANNA          18/03/1968 VV 77 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A059  14 CHITTARO                  SIMONA            09/10/1973 UD 77 2011 0         TVMM075006 TV 0 0 Q

A059  15 CATTELAN                  IRENE             01/09/1975 TV 76 2011 0         TVTD01000Q TV 0 0 Q

A059  16 PAVAN                     DANIELA           11/02/1979 TV 73 2011 0         TVIC82300C TV 0 0 Q

A059  17 DAL CIN                   FRANCESCA         16/04/1973 TV 70,5 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A059  18 PELLEGRINO                ROSA LIA STEFANIA 02/08/1979 TV 69,5 2011 0         TVRH00702X TV 0 0 Q

A059  19 RECHICHI                  MARIAROSA         01/05/1977 RC 68 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A059  20 DE LUCA                   LAURA             17/06/1975 TV 64,5 2011 0         TVIC82700Q TV 0 0 Q

A059  21 BRUNO                     ANTONELLA         02/12/1978 CT 60,5 2011 0         TVPS04000Q TV 0 0 Q

A059  22 DE NARDI                  BARBARA           05/05/1973 TV 60 2011 0         TVTF02000L TV 0 0 Q

A059  23 SENA                      MARIANGELA        05/08/1982 NA 57 2011 0         TVRI040001 TV 0 0 Q

A059  24 AMORUSO                   ROSA              13/10/1976 NA 55 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A059  25 PAVAN                     MELANIA           04/08/1974 TV 53 2011 0         TVTD01000Q TV 0 0 Q

A059  26 LA ROCCA                  MARIA GRAZIA      08/01/1965 SR 50 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A059  27 SIMONATO                  FRANCESCA         30/09/1977 VI 45 2011 0                   TV 0 0 Q

A059  28 FRUSCALZO                 GIULIA            05/02/1975 TV 44 2011 0         TVIC868002 TV 0 0 Q

A059  29 ALBANO                    ALESSANDRA        17/05/1983 TA 39,5 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A059  30 BORTOLIN                  FRANCESCA         26/02/1980 VE 39,5 2011 0         TVPC01000R TV 0 0 Q

A059  31 DI MAURO                  MICHELA           02/05/1970 CT 38 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A059  32 LAURITA                   SALVATORE         21/06/1973 PZ 37,5 2011 0         TVIC816009 TV 0 0 Q

A059  33 TURBIAN                   SIMONA            07/06/1982 TV 36,5 2011 0         TVIS00200G TV 0 0 Q

A059  34 FRARE                     ENRICA            19/05/1983 BL 36,5 2011 0         TVIS004007 TV 0 0 Q

A059  35 CABRIO                    LAURA             07/04/1973 TV 36,5 2011 0         TVMM053009 TV 0 0 Q

A059  36 ROSSETTI                  MARIA DOMENICA    22/06/1978 LE 36 2011 0         TVIC81500D TV 0 0 Q

A059  37 PANIGHEL                  ANNARITA          22/05/1972 TV 35,5 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A059  38 CARRARETTO                IRENE             11/03/1985 VE 33 2011 0         TVTF010002 TV 0 0 Q

A059  39 GARGIULO                  ANNA MARIA        25/12/1984 NA 33 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A059  40 BIANCO                    NADIA             01/05/1975 TV 33 2011 0         TVIC83400V TV 0 0 Q

A059  41 MARCIGOT                  WALLY             01/10/1982 TV 32 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A059  42 DAL MASCHIO               SILVIA            09/04/1981 PD 31 2011 0         TVIC833003 TV 0 0 Q

A059  43 FREDA                     ANNA              28/06/1981 NA 31 2011 0         TVIC838006 TV 0 0 Q

A059  44 FORTE                     VALLY             13/01/1978 TV 30 2011 0         TVIS00800E TV 0 0 Q

A059  45 CROSATO                   LAURA             16/01/1972 TV 29 2011 0         TVTF04000T TV 0 0 Q

A059  46 SALAMONE                  FILIPPA FIORELLA  23/05/1976 EN 29 2011 0         TVIC81500D TV 0 0 Q

A059  47 MONTAGNER                 FRANCESCA         12/10/1986 TV 29 2011 0         TVIS01600D TV 0 0 Q

A059  48 VISENTIN                  LINDA             07/07/1976 TV 28 2011 0         TVIS00300B TV 0 0 Q

A059  49 BUCCA                     ELISA             22/05/1982 TV 27 2011 0         TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 Q

A059  50 LAVILLA                   ANGELO            21/08/1981 FG 26,5 2011 0         TVIS00800E TV 0 0 Q

A059  51 ELIA                      CARMINE           21/03/1976 SA 26,5 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A059  52 MIGGIANO                  CINZIA            25/11/1972 LE 26 2011 0         TVTD09000L TV 0 0 Q

A059  53 ROSSO                     JESSICA           07/11/1980 TV 26 2011 0         TVPS01000X TV 0 0 Q

A059  54 BAZZA                     FRANCESCA         04/07/1974 TV 25,5 2011 0         TVIC874009 TV 0 0 Q

A059  55 LEKA                      MARSIDA           30/03/1975 EE 23 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A059  56 RIZZO                     MARCO             30/07/1971 TV 22,5 2011 0         TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A059  57 BOSCATO                   ELENA             24/02/1986 TV 19,5 2011 0         TVIC85600Q TV 0 0 Q

A059  58 BENECH                    FRANCOISE         19/05/1959 EE 12 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A245  1 PAGNOSSIN                 ELISABETTA        01/12/1965 TV 132,5 2011 0         TVIC85800B TV 0 0 Q

A245  2 LIBRALATO                 FRANCESCA         12/03/1964 TV 104 2011 0         TVIS01600D TV 0 0 Q

A245  3 MAVILIA                   LUCIA             10/09/1978 ME 95,5 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A245  4 SIMBULA                   LUCIA ANGELA      21/09/1968 TV 95,5 2011 0         TVIC874009 TV 0 0 Q

A245  5 MAZZOCHEL                 EVA               19/04/1978 TV 92,5 2011 0         TVPM02000G TV 0 0 Q

A245  6 POLO                      MELANIA           09/08/1974 TV 85 2011 0         TVIS00200G TV 0 0 Q

A245  7 RICCIO                    CARMELA           14/03/1978 TA 77 2011 0         TVRH01003R TV 0 0 Q

A245  8 CONFORTI                  MONICA            20/07/1978 CS 76,5 2011 0         TVIC85700G TV 0 0 Q

A245  9 SANZOVO                   ELEONORA          24/02/1965 TV 72,5 2011 0         TVIS00900A TV 0 0 Q

A245  10 MASTROBERARDINO           LORA              07/09/1976 TA 65 2011 0         TVIS00600V TV 0 0 Q



A245  11 GUZZI                     ANTONIETTA TERESA 10/09/1982 CZ 63 2011 0 P C       TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A245  12 COSENZA                   CARMELITA         16/11/1968 PZ 49 2011 0         TVMM062004 TV 0 0 Q

A245  13 NARDER                    FEDERICA          09/12/1969 TV 44 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A245  14 MARCHI                    FRANCESCA         04/10/1968 TV 43 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A245  15 CANTARELLA                ROBERTA MARIA     05/06/1966 RC 33 2011 0         TVIC83600E TV 0 0 Q

A245  16 GIROTTO                   ROMINA            05/03/1982 TV 33 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A245  17 AURICCHIO                 MARIA MICHELA     25/05/1980 AV 25 2011 0         TVRH01000N TV 0 0 Q

A345  1 PAGNOSSIN                 ELISABETTA        01/12/1965 TV 99,5 2011 0         TVIC85800B TV 0 0 Q

A345  2 MORELLO                   ELISABETTA        30/06/1970 LE 96 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A345  3 VISINTIN                  MARA              20/04/1967 TV 93,5 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A345  4 MARTINO                   MACRINA           01/06/1964 EE 87,5 2011 0         TVIC83500P TV 0 0 Q

A345  5 CROSATO                   ALESSIA           25/06/1971 TV 75,5 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A345  6 BERNARDIN                 DONATELLA         27/09/1971 TV 70,5 2011 0         TVPS04000Q TV 0 0 Q

A345  7 PASCUZZI                  LUISA             30/12/1976 CZ 70,5 2011 0         TVIC82200L TV 0 0 Q

A345  8 MAVILIA                   LUCIA             10/09/1978 ME 65,5 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A345  9 LOVISA                    ELISABETTA        21/06/1967 TV 65 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A345  10 GOTTARDO                  DONATELLA         11/01/1961 TV 61 2011 0         TVIC85700G TV 0 0 Q

A345  11 CAIAZZO                   NUNZIA            08/04/1966 NA 60 2011 0         TVTF02000L TV 0 0 Q

A345  12 NARDER                    FEDERICA          09/12/1969 TV 59 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A345  13 POLO                      MELANIA           09/08/1974 TV 54 2011 0         TVIS00200G TV 0 0 Q

A345  14 BERTACCO                  STEFANIA          17/12/1965 TV 53 2011 0         TVIS021001 TV 0 0 Q

A345  15 BOSCOLO                   ROBERTA           15/11/1960 VE 52,5 2011 0         TVIS00900A TV 0 0 Q

A345  16 RICCIO                    CARMELA           14/03/1978 TA 52 2011 0         TVRH01003R TV 0 0 Q

A345  17 DE NARDI                  GIOVANNA          19/01/1968 VE 49,5 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A345  18 MASTROBERARDINO           LORA              07/09/1976 TA 47 2011 0         TVIS00600V TV 0 0 Q

A345  19 SANZOVO                   ELEONORA          24/02/1965 TV 46,5 2011 0         TVIS00900A TV 0 0 Q

A345  20 BRUSADIN                  ANTONIA           19/05/1965 TV 43 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A345  21 CALESSO                   FEDERICA          20/12/1982 TV 41 2011 0         TVPM02000G TV 0 0 Q

A345  22 COSENZA                   CARMELITA         16/11/1968 PZ 41 2011 0         TVMM062004 TV 0 0 Q

A345  23 MARCHI                    FRANCESCA         04/10/1968 TV 40 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A345  24 PADOVAN                   PAOLA             27/11/1974 TV 39 2011 0         TVPC01000R TV 0 0 Q

A345  25 GRANIERI                  ANNALISA          20/07/1972 FG 36 2011 0         TVRH01003R TV 0 0 Q

A345  26 DE NICOLA                 ANGELA            23/08/1975 AN 35,5 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A345  27 PAVAN                     LISA              26/01/1976 TV 35 2011 0         TVIC85200C TV 0 0 Q

A345 X 28 SEGRETO                   ROSELLINA         29/10/1971 RG 35 2011 0         TVIS017009 TV 0 0 Q

A345  29 DA LOZZO                  FLORA             26/02/1964 TV 34 2011 0         TVIS00800E TV 0 0 Q

A345  30 AMROCH                    MICHAELA          10/09/1979 EE 33,5 2011 0         TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 Q

A345  31 CANTARELLA                ROBERTA MARIA     05/06/1966 RC 33 2011 0         TVIC83600E TV 0 0 Q

A345  32 GIROTTO                   ROMINA            05/03/1982 TV 33 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A345  33 FEDATO                    ARIANNA           16/07/1979 TV 33 2011 0         TVTD09000L TV 0 0 Q

A345  34 TOLA                      MONICA            27/12/1971 TV 29 2011 0         TVIS01600D TV 0 0 Q

A345  35 BADOCCO                   MARTINA           18/01/1986 TV 29 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A345  36 TOMASETTO                 SAMANTHA          08/06/1972 PD 28 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A345  37 ARMATA                    MARILENA          21/09/1978 TP 27 2011 0         TVIS021001 TV 0 0 Q

A345  38 AGNOLONI                  ANITA             24/09/1980 BZ 25 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A345  39 BELLUSSI                  ALBERTA           29/05/1971 TV 12 2011 0         TVIC86000B TV 0 0 Q

A445  1 LIBRALATO                 FRANCESCA         12/03/1964 TV 106 2011 0         TVIS01600D TV 0 0 Q

A445  2 BERNARDIN                 DONATELLA         27/09/1971 TV 104,5 2011 0         TVPS04000Q TV 0 0 Q

A445  3 CAIAZZO                   NUNZIA            08/04/1966 NA 95 2011 0         TVTF02000L TV 0 0 Q

A445  4 CAPPELLOZZA               TIZIANA           13/11/1960 VE 67 2011 0         TVIS01600D TV 0 0 Q

A445  5 GUZZI                     ANTONIETTA TERESA 10/09/1982 CZ 63 2011 0 P C       TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

A445  6 DA ROS                    FRANCESCA         31/08/1978 TV 60 2011 0 P C       TVIS00600V TV 0 0 Q

A445  7 CONFORTI                  MONICA            20/07/1978 CS 58,5 2011 0         TVIC85700G TV 0 0 Q

A445  8 CODOGNO                   SIMONETTA         21/06/1966 PD 50 2011 0         TVPC01000R TV 0 0 Q

A445  9 ACCOLLA                   NADIA             02/04/1976 SR 49 2011 0         TVIS021001 TV 0 0 Q

A445  10 MARCHI                    FRANCESCA         04/10/1968 TV 43 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A445  11 SEGRETO                   ROSELLINA         29/10/1971 RG 35 2011 0         TVIS017009 TV 0 0 Q

A445  12 FEDATO                    ARIANNA           16/07/1979 TV 33 2011 0         TVTD09000L TV 0 0 Q

A445  13 AGNOLONI                  ANITA             24/09/1980 BZ 25 2011 0         TVPM010001 TV 0 0 Q

A445  14 AURICCHIO                 MARIA MICHELA     25/05/1980 AV 25 2011 0         TVRH01000N TV 0 0 Q

A445  15 BELLUSSI                  ALBERTA           29/05/1971 TV 12 2011 0         TVIC86000B TV 0 0 Q

A545  1 LOVISA                    ELISABETTA        21/06/1967 TV 105 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A545  2 GOTTARDO                  DONATELLA         11/01/1961 TV 91 2011 0         TVIC85700G TV 0 0 Q

A545  3 CROSATO                   ALESSIA           25/06/1971 TV 87,5 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A545  4 BERTACCO                  STEFANIA          17/12/1965 TV 82 2011 0         TVIS021001 TV 0 0 Q

A545  5 PASCUZZI                  LUISA             30/12/1976 CZ 74,5 2011 0         TVIC82200L TV 0 0 Q

A545  6 BRUSADIN                  ANTONIA           19/05/1965 TV 60 2011 0         TVTN01000N TV 0 0 Q

A545  7 BOSCOLO                   ROBERTA           15/11/1960 VE 53,5 2011 0         TVIS00900A TV 0 0 Q

A545  8 CALESSO                   FEDERICA          20/12/1982 TV 41 2011 0         TVPM02000G TV 0 0 Q

A545  9 DE NARDI                  GIOVANNA          19/01/1968 VE 39,5 2011 0         TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q

A545  10 PAVAN                     LISA              26/01/1976 TV 37 2011 0         TVIC85200C TV 0 0 Q

A545  11 DE NICOLA                 ANGELA            23/08/1975 AN 35,5 2011 0         TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q

A545  12 AMROCH                    MICHAELA          10/09/1979 EE 33,5 2011 0         TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 Q

A545  13 ARMATA                    MARILENA          21/09/1978 TP 27 2011 0         TVIS021001 TV 0 0 Q

AD00  1 PAPPALARDO                ANTONELLA         23/12/1979 CT 127,2 2011 0 P C       TVIC86900T TV 0 0 Q



AD00  2 GUZZI                     ANTONIETTA TERESA 10/09/1982 CZ 63 2011 0 P C       TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

AD00  3 DA ROS                    FRANCESCA         31/08/1978 TV 60 2011 0 P C       TVIS00600V TV 0 0 Q

AD00  4 CUOZZO                    CLAUDIO           08/03/1978 NA 50 2011 0 P C       TVIC82300C TV 0 0 Q

AD00  1 PAPPALARDO                ANTONELLA         23/12/1979 CT 127,2 2011 0 P C       TVIC86900T TV 0 0 Q

AD00  2 GUZZI                     ANTONIETTA TERESA 10/09/1982 CZ 63 2011 0 P C       TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

AD00  3 DA ROS                    FRANCESCA         31/08/1978 TV 60 2011 0 P C       TVIS00600V TV 0 0 Q

AD00  4 CUOZZO                    CLAUDIO           08/03/1978 NA 50 2011 0 P C       TVIC82300C TV 0 0 Q

AD00  1 PAPPALARDO                ANTONELLA         23/12/1979 CT 127,2 2011 0 P C       TVIC86900T TV 0 0 Q

AD00  2 GUZZI                     ANTONIETTA TERESA 10/09/1982 CZ 63 2011 0 P C       TVIS019001 TV 0 0 Q

AD00  3 DA ROS                    FRANCESCA         31/08/1978 TV 60 2011 0 P C       TVIS00600V TV 0 0 Q

AD00  4 CUOZZO                    CLAUDIO           08/03/1978 NA 50 2011 0 P C       TVIC82300C TV 0 0 Q


